
 

NEW
PETROL LAWN

MOWERS

HARDENED STEEL 
BLADE

Engine displacement, cm3

Power, hp

Cutting width, cm

Cutting height, mm

Number of cutting height levels

Side discharge

Drive type

Oil sump capacity, l

Fuel tank capacity, l

Grass collector capacity, l

-

manual

146

4,5

46

0,5

50

self-propelled

+

0,6

60

196

6,5

52

Article | Model 588027 | GLD-460 588037 | GLD-460SP 588047 | GLD-520SP

25-75

7

0,8

SINGLE-LEVER CUTTING 
HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT

ECO-FRIENDLY WHEELS, 
LAWN-SAFE

ANTI-VIBRATION HANDLE 
COATING

QUICK-RELEASE 
ECCENTRIC 
FASTENERS

4-IN-1
• side discharge
• rear discharge
• grass collection
• mulching

COMBINATION GRASS 
COLLECTOR: FABRIC/PLASTIC

QUICK CLEAN
function

 588027

toolsworld.com

BOSCH SPARK PLUG


